MARCA

APRILIA
DERBI
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

CINGHIA BANDO PIAGGIO 180/200 X9-200 X8

MODELLO
Atlantic
Boulevard
DNA 4T
Runner VXR 4T
Runner VXR 4T
Runner VXR Race / ST 4T E3
Madison R
Madison S
Hexagon GTX 11 (M2000001)
X9 Amalfi
Liberty Rst / E3 (M3840001/M38400/M38500)
Liberty Sport / E3 (M38401/M38501)
Vespa Granturismo (M31200)
X8 (M36200)
X9
X9 Evolution

CILINDRATA

200
200
180
180
200
200
180
200
180
180
200
200
200
200
200
200

ANNI
2003 - 2005
2004 - 2008
2001 - 0000
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2006
2006 - 2013
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2006
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2003
2004 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2006
2002 - 2003
2003 - 2003

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
AP8580207
840908
833578
833578
840908
840908
41700700
41700700
840908
840908
840908
840908
840908
840908
840908
840908




